of 86, I 9,490 (Eighty-Six Lakhs Nineteen Thousarrd Four Llundred and Ninety) equity shares of Re. 1/-
(l{upees One only) each equivalent to 8.11% equity shares of the Cornpany, fi'om Mr. Parth Ashok
Maheslrwari and Ms. Nidhi Mohunta,28,09,745 (Twenty-Eight Lakhs Nine Thousand Seven Hundred
arrd Forty-Five) and 58,09,745 (Fifty-Eight Lakh Nine Thousand Seven Hundred and Forty-Five)
equity shares respectively ("hereinalter referred to as Seller") by way of inter-se transfer by way of gift
antongst qualilying person being protroter group nelnber in the following manner:

Date of
Proposed
Transaction
(on or after)

Name of the
Transferor/Donor